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EXPLORE YOUR VEHICLE THE DIGITAL WAY.

For more information, scan a QR code below.

Your unique vehicle configuration Your digital brochure

ID: rhhtOkpd

Download the My BMW App
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VEHICLE DETAILS.

Net Price EUR

11cs BMW XM 50e 107.750,00

STANDARD EQUIPMENT.

so2PA  Locking wheel bolts

S02TB Steptronic Sport transmission

so2vB  Tyre Pressure monitoring system
sozvc  Tyre repair kit

so2vw  Adaptive M suspension Professional
S0302 Alarm system

S0322 Comfort access system

S0323 Soft Close Automatic system for doors
so3M3 M Sport brake, black high-gloss

S0420  Sun protection glazing

S0423 Floor mats in velour

S0428 Warning triangle

S044A Cupholder, temperate

S0453 Active seat ventilation, front

SO4FL Travel & Comfort System

S04HA  Seat heating front and rear

sosHB  Heat Comfort package front

sosmMA M Mulitifunctional seats for driver and front passanger
S04T2 Charging cable Professionalional (mode 3) for public charging
S04T7 Massage function front

S04U9 Acoustic protection for pedestrians
S04UR  Ambient interior lighting

S04V1 BMW IconicSounds Electric

sosac High-beam assistant

SOSAL Active Protection

SO5DN Parking Assistant Plus

S0654 DAB tuner

S0688 Harman Kardon Surround Sound System
S06AE  Teleservices

SO6AF Legal emergency call

S06C4 Connected Package Professional
sosNx  Wireless charging tray

SO6PA Personal eSIM

S06U3 BMW Live Cockpit Professional

S06U8 BMW Gesture Control

S08R3 COC additional contents
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EXTERIOR.

Net Price EUR

POC4G M lIsle of Man Green metallic 0,00

so1Fu 22" M Light alloy wheels Double-spoke style 922 M Bicolour with mixed 1.421,01
tyres

INTERIOR.

N

LN
Net Price EUR
FVDA9 BMW Ind leather 'Merino' w.exclusive contents Silverstone 2.152,94
So4sMC M interior trim finishers Carbon Fibre 0,00

PACKAGES & OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT.

Net Price EUR

so3bN  BMW kidney 'lconic Glow! 516,81
S04T3 Flexible Charger (Mode 2) 336,13
so4us  Fast charging AC 0,00
sosyA  Adapter E+F (CEE 7/7) 10A 0,00
so7ms M high-gloss Shadowline with extended contents 257,98
Total Packages & Optional Equipment 4.684,87

SERVICE INCLUSIVE.

Net Price EUR
S07NH  Service Inclusive - 5 years/100.000 km 0,00
Total Service Inclusive 0,00
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PRICE SUMMARY.

BMW XM 50e

CO2 emission 31 g/km
(combined)

Basic vehicle price
Subtotal packages & optional equipment
Subtotal service inclusive

Total Price excl. VAT
vat (19,00 %)
Total Cash Price

Balance Due

Net Price EUR

107.750,00
4.684,87
0,00

112.434,87
21.362,63
133.797,50

133.797,50
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TECHNICAL INFORMATION.

)

Power

350 kW (476 PS)

Width

Height

Length

Number of seats
Unladen weight
Torque

Rated Power
Max speed
Tank capacity

Emission Class
Number of cylinders

O)

Acceleration

51s

2.235 mm
1.755 mm
5.1170 mm
5

2.695 kg
700 Nm

350 kW (476
PS)

250 km/h
691

EU6e
6

&)

CO2 emission

[

Fuel consumption

0

(WLTP) (WLTP)

31 g/km 1,41/100 km 85 km
Engine capacity 2.998 cm?
Type of fuel Petrol
Transmission Automatic

Electric consumption 31,3 kWh/100km
Electric Consumption Phase City 28,2 kWh/100km

Equivalent All Electric Range 97 km
Phase City

NOx Charge Substaining 8,7 mg/km
Particle Mass Charge 0,19 mg/km
Substaining

Stationary noise level in 83 dB (3750
dB(A)/1/min 1/min)
Pass-by noise in dB(A) 71 dB

Electric range





